
Avery Altobelli  from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Morgan Gilbert from Viva Dance Co, MI

Addilynn Horsley from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Audrey Kibisheva from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Emma Closson from Tiffany and Company, IN

Harper Kaminski from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Bella Wing from Tiffany and Company, IN

Sabrina Siegel from Dance Dimensions, MI

Riley Renderman from Inspire School of Dance, IL

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Ava Swanson from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Charlotte Thompson from Just Off Broadway, OH

Sophia Raymond from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Anna Williams from Just Off Broadway, OH

Esme Chou from Project 21, CA

Ashlyn Rock from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Raeka Martinez from Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Madeline LaCoursiere from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Tessa Mattina from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Madison Klenoski from West Michigan Dance Center, MI

Rosalie Young from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Savannah Smith from Viva Dance Co, MI

Addison Macanip from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Boahemaa Danso from Inspire School of Dance, IL

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Charli Klink from Elite Dance Center, IN

Quinn Koch from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kaitlyn Wei from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Clara Stewart from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Emma Garland from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Olivia Brandt from Infusion Dance, OH

Bella Ryan from Tiffany and Company, IN

Riley Gibson from Tiffany and Company, IN

Isabelle Berkeley from Dance Dimensions, MI

Lexi Donahue from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Starla Karlsson from Indiana Ballet Conservatory, IN

Alexis Kojak from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Lauren Keuneke from Tiffany and Company, IN

Greta Galea from Just Off Broadway, OH

Lucy Houghton from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Cameron Janson from Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center, MI

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



L.A. Gee from Angie Hahns Academy of Dance, MI

Sam Evans from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Sean Detwiller from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Phoenix Sutch from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Tegan Chou from Westside Dance Project, CA

Carlee Alicea from Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Issy Shearer from Just Off Broadway, OH

Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Natalie Heldmann from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Joelle Cherry from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Marin Attie Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Kaylee Patricca from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Natalia Garcia from Dance Spot of Dupage, IL

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Kassidy Mishler from Pinnell Dance Centre, OH

Carly Howard from Premiere Dance Center, IN

Maura Matuska from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Kathryn Wonacott from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Elisabeth Stewart from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ashley Marthens from Dance Dimensions, MI

Sophie Wressel from Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Anna Kauffman from Infusion Dance, OH

Emma Middleton from Viva Dance Co, MI

Emily Chorvat from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ashley Macanip from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Elise Cox from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Brenna Berry from Elite Dance Center, IN

Lillian Potcova from Viva Dance Co, MI

Lilya Bucknell from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Ella Voorhees from Infusion Dance, OH

Alessandra Rocco from Inspire School of Dance, IL



Nick Farris from Performer's Edge, MI 

Michael Braun from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Daniel Jacobs from Infusion Dance, OH

Avery Earle from Viva Dance Co, MI

Olivia Zeiml from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ella Querrey from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Karley Burdick from Just Off Broadway, OH

Mikaela White from Just Off Broadway, OH

Ava Cassidy from Just Off Broadway, OH

Britton Johnson from Viva Dance Co, MI

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP



Keira Gestel from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Josie Flanigan from Just Off Broadway, OH

Katrina Hidalgo from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Posey Zielinski from Viva Dance Co, MI

Maria Cervi from Infusion Dance, OH

Keira McDonald from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kylia Shearer from Just Off Broadway, OH

Trinity Madison from Infusion Dance, OH

Ava Dupuie from Viva Dance Co, MI

Sophie Wirth from The Dance Shoppe, MI

Reese Owens from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Jenna Villar from Just Off Broadway, OH

Julia Strasburg from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Erin Duguay from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Making A Difference Scholarship
Company Dance Traverse, MI



Addilynn Horsley from Krystie's Dance Academy, OH

Sophia Raymond from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Camryn Cush from Infusion Dance, OH

Curdreaah Parker from Dance Dimensions, MI

Lexi Donahue from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Rachel Reid from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Riley Gibson from Tiffany and Company, IN

Abigail Riester from Just Off Broadway, OH

Maja Vidinlic from Imprint Dance Company, MI

Emily Chorvat from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Riley Neugebauer from Just Off Broadway, OH

Sam Evans from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

L.A. Gee from Angie Hahns Academy of Dance, MI

Brody Wehrle from Dance Dimensions, MI

Olivia McIntyre from Impact Dance Collective, MI

Julianne Doner from Viva Dance Co, MI

Alexandra Maxwell from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ballet Scholarships



Ava Cassidy from Just Off Broadway, OH

Posey Zielinski from Viva Dance Co, MI

Ella Boivin from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Daniel Jacobs from Infusion Dance, OH

Sophia Davis from Dance Dimensions, MI

Sophie Wirth from The Dance Shoppe, MI

Keira Gestel from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Ella Querrey from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Konner Ewing from Dance Dimensions, MI

Atlas Williams from Dance Dimensions, MI

Carlee Alicea from Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Sean Detwiller from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Ava Greenwaldt from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Calista Elkins from The Dance Shoppe, MI

Zoe Swope from Just Off Broadway, OH

Addison Prichard from Ratio Dance, IN

Tap Scholarships



Carly Janes from DuHadway Dance Dimensions, MI 

Meredith Coco from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Sabrina Siegel from Dance Dimensions, MI

Haydyn Jackson from Just Off Broadway, OH

Charli Klink from Elite Dance Center, IN

Boahemaa Danso from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sienna Raymond from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Harper Kaminski from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Charlotte Sena from Just Off Broadway, OH

Anniston Dittrich from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ellie Buhland from Dance Dimensions, MI

Ashley Macanip from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ashley Marthens from Dance Dimensions, MI

Payton Smith from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Britton Johnson from Viva Dance Co, MI

Karina Perry from American Dance Academy, MI

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Kipten Throop from DuHadway Dance Dimensions, MI 

Nathan Heldmann from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Anna Williams from Just Off Broadway, OH

Noelle Detwiller from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Feidelm Isla Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Sydney Thompson from Tiffany and Company, IN

Hallie Parker from Infusion Dance, OH

Makaila Moline from DuHadway Dance Dimensions, MI 

Aubrey Hahn from Angie Hahns Academy of Dance, MI

Brody Wehrle from Dance Dimensions, MI

Ava DiCosola from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ella Myers from Infusion Dance, OH

Taylor Strilesky from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards

Future Star Scholarships



Tenley Zielinski from Viva Dance Co, MI

Alexandra Builes from Independent (Builes), MI

Konner Ewing from Dance Dimensions, MI

Atlas Williams from Dance Dimensions, MI

Mikaela White from Just Off Broadway, OH

Olivia Zeiml from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ella Querrey from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Julianne Doner from Viva Dance Co, MI

Keira Gestel from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Britton Johnson from Viva Dance Co, MI

Avery Earle from Viva Dance Co, MI

chosen by…
Madeline LaCoursiere from Inspire School of Dance, IL

chosen by…

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
JOE

GRACE



Esme Chou from Project 21, CA

chosen by…
Feidelm Isla Weber from Company Dance Traverse, MI

chosen by…
Zoe Swope from Just Off Broadway, OH

chosen by…
Boahemaa Danso from Inspire School of Dance, IL

chosen by…
L.A. Gee from Angie Hahns Academy of Dance, MI

JUNIOR
Haydyn Jackson from Just Off Broadway, OH

Easton Gliebe from Just Off Broadway, OH

Katie Lamphere from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Zoe Swope from Just Off Broadway, OH

TEEN
Ava Greenwaldt from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

MASON

SARAH

SCOTT

CHLOE

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship



Isabel Seymour from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Amelia Duncan from The Colony, IL

Riley Neugebauer from Just Off Broadway, OH

Carlee Alicea from Spotlight Dance Works, MI

Abigail Riester from Just Off Broadway, OH

Kathryn Wonacott from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Kenley Cox from Infusion Dance, OH

L.A. Gee from Angie Hahns Academy of Dance, MI

Cameron Janson from Dance Dynamics Performing Arts Center, MI

Olivia McIntyre from Impact Dance Collective, MI

Braylan Enscoe from Just Off Broadway, OH

Bria Mayes from Dance Institute, TX

Ella Boivin from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Alexandra Maxwell from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Mikaela White from Just Off Broadway, OH

Audrey Kauffman from Infusion Dance, OH

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship



Nick Farris from Performer's Edge, MI 

Posey Zielinski from Viva Dance Co, MI

Olivia Zeiml from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Keira Gestel from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Kylia Shearer from Just Off Broadway, OH

Daniel Jacobs from Infusion Dance, OH

Jenna Villar from Just Off Broadway, OH

Taylor Strilesky from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

Natalie Heldmann from Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist/Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship



TEEN
Ava Greenwaldt from Center Stage Dance Studio, OH

SENIOR
Avery Earle from Viva Dance Co, MI

Elisabeth Stewart from Company Dance Traverse, MI

Posey Zielinski from Viva Dance Co, MI

Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni from Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kaylee Patricca from Evolve Dance Complex, PA

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive



Mikaela White from Just Off Broadway, OH

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship


